X-CLASS
BUILT FOR THE EXTREME
X
FEATURES
• Capacity up to 1000 m3/h (1500 rpm)
• Delivery head up to 120 m (3000 rpm)
• ATEX-compliant according to directive 2014/34/EU,

CLOSE-COUPLED DESIGN BX
• The chemical standard pumps are also available in a close-
 coupled pump design under the type designation BX.
• This product series has its own shaft bearing as a special
 feature all the way through size 125-100-200, making
 assembly and disassembly comparable to a standard
 pump, as the pump is not „set up“ on a motor shaft.
• The pump has a hollow shaft, into which the flange motor
 is pushed.
• an elastic coupling is used for power transmission
• The design of the BX permits replacement of wear parts
 without disconnecting the pump housing/pipe connection.
• also available with ATEX motor as standard
DESIGN
4 Data sheet STÜBBE X-CLASS NX/BX | Subject to change without notice | edition 2023.06.01-en | print-no. 300779 | Rev004
STÜBBE GmbH & Co. KG | Hollwieser Straße 5 | 32602 Vlotho, Germany | Fon +49 (0) 57 33 - 7 99-0 | Fax +49 (0) 57 33 – 7 99-50 00 | www.stuebbe.com | contact@stuebbe.com
STÜBBE X-CLASS
Standard chemical pump NX
Chemical close-coupled
pump BX
X
VARIANTS
PUMP TYPE NX BX
Bearing bracket size (LTG) I II III IV/
IV+
I II
Connections
DIN EN 1092-1
ANSI
Other
Casing armor
EN-GJS-400-15
Other
O-rings
EPDM
FKM
FFKM
FKM/FEP-covered
Screws
1.43016
1.45716
Plastic (casing + impeller)
PE-UHMW
PP1
PVDF
PFA
conductive
Hydraulic
half-open1
closed1
non-clogging1
Mechanical seal
singel-acting (bellows)2
single-acting (UV2)2
single-acting with quench2
double-acting (UV3)
Bearing
lifetime lubricated
greased bearings can be relubricated
oil lubication
Coating
RAL 2002
special painting
Draining
design acc. to customer requirements
 STANDARD
• OPTIONAL
º NOT AVAILABLE
– NOT APPLICABLE
 METALLIC MATERIAL
 OTHER MATERIAL
1 not for every pump
 size available